
CONTACT SHEET

Managing Director, Cyber 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team

Chris McMurray
E 	 cmcmurra@travelers.com
T 	 +44 (0) 141 242 2914 
M 	 +44 (0) 776 837 4492

Associate Cyber Underwriter 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team

Eloise Babbs
E 	 ebabbs@travelers.com 
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6628 
M 	 +44 (0) 784 142 6628

Senior Cyber Underwriter 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team

Carl Triggs 
E 	 ctriggs@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 792 910 6407

Development Cyber Underwriter 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team

George Suckling
E 	 gsucklin@travelers.com
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6658 
M 	 +44 (0) 777 156 1587

Senior Cyber Risk Management Consultant 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team – Risk Control

James Doswell
E 	 jdoswell@travelers.com 
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6584
M 	 +44 (0) 786 754 0195 

Head of Underwriting 
Syndicate Cyber Team

Matthew Waller
E 	 mwaller4@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 796 639 0431

Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team 

Alex Bohn
E 	 abohn2@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 778 005 7879

Assistant Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team

Jayden Heer
E 	 jheer@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 777 019 5299

Assistant Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team

Jake Thomas
E 	 jthoma30@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 740 257 1454

Cyber Underwriting Assistant 
Syndicate Cyber Team

Millie Gager
E 	 mgager@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 783 387 3009

Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team

George Davies
E 	 gdavies2@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 782 662 1498 

Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team

Rory Grant
E 	 rgrant5@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 772 140 6847

UK & Ireland Cyber Team –  
Underwriting and Risk Control



Development Cyber Underwriter 
UK & Ireland Cyber Team 

Sam Varley
E 	 sovarley@travelers.com  
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6570 
M 	 +44 (0) 791 869 1711

Cyber Underwriter 
Syndicate Cyber Team 

Tom Ward
E 	 tward7@travelers.com
M 	 +44 (0) 772 140 6915

travelers.co.uk/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.
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